
4

10

12

13 2

9

9

2
3

1

7

8

11

5

6

5/23/18

GHO

BRAKE ASSEMBLY



Brake Assemby

1 Brake Drum

2 Hex Nut 1/4-20

3 Spring for Brake

4 Brake Pad

5 Bottom Shoe

6 Top Shoe

7 Hex Bolt 1/4 x 4

8 Hex Bolt 1/4 x 1.5

9 Hex Bolt 1/4 x 1

10 Whiz Nut 1/4

11 Washer SAE 1/4

12 Nylon Spacer 1/4 x 1/2 x 1/4 long

13 Lock Nut 1/4-20


	Sheet1(2)
	Drawing View10
	Drawing View11
	Drawing View12
	Drawing View13
	Drawing View14
	Drawing View15


